
2023 年十堰市地理生物结业考试全市一分一段

分值 人数 累计人数

100 673 673

99 577 1250

98 1060 2310

97 932 3242

96 1141 4383

95 1035 5418

94 1136 6554

93 997 7551

92 1064 8615

91 973 9588

90 999 10587

89 985 11572

88 936 12508

87 914 13422

86 894 14316

85 894 15210

84 839 16049

83 817 16866

82 764 17630

81 731 18361

80 743 19104

79 733 19837

78 706 20543

77 667 21210

76 662 21872

75 624 22496

74 686 23182

73 605 23787

72 567 24354

71 588 24942

70 561 25503

69 531 26034

68 529 26563

67 503 27066

66 485 27551

65 496 28047

64 506 28553

63 469 29022

62 478 29500

61 432 29932

60 460 30392

分值 人数 累计人数

59 466 30858

58 411 31269

57 424 31693

56 374 32067

55 386 32453

54 416 32869

53 384 33253

52 398 33651

51 339 33990

50 369 34359

49 352 34711

48 337 35048

47 319 35367

46 346 35713

45 332 36045

44 334 36379

43 304 36683

42 285 36968

41 294 37262

40 303 37565

39 284 37849

38 291 38140

37 237 38377

36 248 38625

35 246 38871

34 243 39114

33 241 39355

32 226 39581

31 199 39780

30 186 39966

29 187 40153

28 188 40341

27 176 40517

26 175 40692

25 126 40818

24 207 41025

23 108 41133

22 185 41318

21 90 41408

20 169 41577

19 86 41663
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2023 年十堰市地理生物结业考试全市一分一段

分值 人数 累计人数

18 110 41773

17 51 41824

16 91 41915

15 35 41950

14 58 42008

13 10 42018

12 38 42056

11 6 42062

分值 人数 累计人数

10 19 42081

9 6 42087

8 14 42101

7 2 42103

6 2 42105

4 1 42106

2 4 42110

0 481 42591
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